Bus

Bus 1

Direction
KB. KomaTteBo — AlK Kapnoscko wwoce

30 stops

Open route schedule

KB. KomaTteBo

Yn. Komartescko wwoce 113

CTtaguoHa

Yn. KomaTteBcko Loce

Cpeuty ,®yproHa*

Cpeluy nevaTtHuua ,Jemn®

Yn. KomarteBcko woce 2

Byn. AnekcaHabp Ctambonuinckm

Komnnekc ,HOxeH nombx”

Cpelly aetckata rpaguHa

CeeToghapa

Cpewy yunnuuwe ,CtedaH Kapagxa“

MowaTa

KmeTcTBOTO — panoH ,HOxeH"

Bbyn. MakegoHusa 55

Cpeluy marasuH ,bunna“ 2

Cto4Ha rapa

~bankan*

Cpeluy xoten ,, TpyuMoHUMyM"

TyHena — tor-u3Tok

TyHena — CeBEep-n3TOK

Go to website

Route schedule
KB. KomaTeBo — AlK Kapnoscko woce

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: K. KomaTteBo
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

BolEogMHORD

i
3axapHa pabpuka W ATAPAH 0 s

f

Mapnua rapakH=c i
2 prlagapity piw KacaH yaipes .
u \1 daxana Crobenega

Mnofgwe maiig

!

{ “ Kanidtad Byparc
L
XpwucTo C.‘M‘IHDHEI_—!{KH"""""L-:_- -0'”'\ ULUARLED
e

-
e e

Mpocnae

pan
BenomMopcikit il
\,

Ko e
et © OpenStreethMap contributors =

[ | 1 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-2718267554
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-2718267554
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-2718267554

BopgHaTta nanata

MnoeamBcku NnaHaup

¥Yn. bpata Obpewkosu
Cpeuy OY ,VopaaH Moskos*
Cpelyy ,['vranTa“

»+AneH mak"

Cpeuy ,MNeTtpon*

TEL| CeBep

AlK Kapnoscko woce



Direction Route schedule

ATK Kapnoscko woce — KB. KomaTteBo ATK Kapnoscko woce — KB. KomaTteBo
29 stops Monday 06:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:52
AlNK Kapnoscko woce

Wednesday 06:52
Cpewy TEL| CeBep

Thursday 06:52
Metpon

Friday 06:52
»,MoToTexHuka“
Cpeliy ,AneH mak" Saturday 06:52
JTuranTa“ Sunday 06:52
Bangarta

Route info
¥Yn. bpata ObpewikoBu — 3anag Direction: AlNK Kapnogscko oce

Stops: 29

Xoten ,Mapuuya“
Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
Tenk
TyHena — ceBep-3anapg
TyHena — tor-sanag
Xoten , TpuMoHLnym*
Cpely CtoyHa rapa
MarasuH ,bunna“ 2
Yn. bano mope
Yn. Qumntep Tanes
Cnep lNowarta
Bbyn. Anekcanabp Ctambonuiicku
JlyHanapk — tor
ABTOCanoH
CpeLuy komnnekc ,KOxeH nonbx*
TpaHcnopTHa 6onHuua

,Punkabd“

MevatHuua ,Jdemun”


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-2718267554

~PyproHa“

Yn. KomateBcko Loce — ceBep

Cpeluy cTaguoHa

Ke. KomaTteBo

1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plovdiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



